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%age covered Target

77.20%

Total CVCs 
Operational 

Total Vaccinated 
till date (1st dose) 

Targeted 
Population (12+) 

%age  
covered 

728 62,684,026 81,192,482 77.20% 

Board of Revenue, Punjab 
PDMA Punjab 

Daily Covid-19 Vaccination Sit-Rep 
 

Covid-19 Vaccination Summary 

 

16-02-2022 11:59 PM 

Daily Vaccination Summary of Punjab 

62,684,026 persons have been vaccinated till date covering 77.20% individuals across Punjab. 

451,910 persons were vaccinated today against assigned target of  805,443 in all 36 districts of Punjab. 

Percentage of Population Fully Vaccinated (2nd dose & 1 time dose) 
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AstraZeneca 1st dose SinoVac 1st dose

Sino Pharm 1st dose pfizer 1st dose

Moderna 1st dose Sputnik V 1st dose

1st dose Administered Today 

Daily Vaccination Target Vs Achievement 
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AstraZeneca 2nd dose SinoVac 2nd dose

Sino Pharm 2nd dose pfizer 2nd dose

Moderna 2nd dose Sputnik V 2nd dose
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Cansino PakVac

Single dose Administered Today (Cansino & PakVac) 

2nd dose Administered Today 
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Cansino PakVac AstraZeneca SinoVac

SinoPharm pfizer Moderna Sputnik V

District Wise Vaccines Administered Today 
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District Cansino AstraZeneca PakVac SinoVac SinoPharm Pfizer Moderna Sputnik V Others 

Vaccines 
Consumed 

Today 
Total 

Attock 12342 40 6320 17220 15446 9495 6260 6948 0  8,161  74071 

Bahawalnagar 140 770 3750 15960 22950 22610 16070 12590 0  9,976  94840 

Bahawalpur 0 810 0 8946 12578 28121 55400 10208 0  23,372  116063 

Bhakkar 0 1910 1100 92758 13410 12200 42160 13418 0  639  176956 

Chakwal 5754 1030 0 4888 6884 11568 10170 2276 0  7,699  42570 

Chiniot 0 350 0 26050 1080 140 16010 1400 0  2,480  45030 

DG Khan 0 6347 0 12488 54981 19316 40319 0 0  11,590  133451 

Faisalabad 8824 4610 4554 130695 39448 37765 41730 1224 0  17,424  268850 

Gujranwala 0 390 0 94194 7868 40338 22850 14554 0  42,718  180194 

Gujrat 20 39 350 91786 8687 18736 22146 14719 0  10,138  156483 

Hafizabad 0 2087 1010 106671 7177 9757 6626 7690 0  6,207  141018 

Jhang 2852 0 0 0 66704 0 0 0 0  5,609  69556 

Jhelum 0 530 10 157064 16597 32640 14620 21694 0  1,599  243155 

Kasur 1174 1890 0 36784 1379 31360 23080 3774 0  13,029  99441 

Khanewal 0 1790 630 63752 26143 10236 13870 14012 0  11,419  130433 

Khushab 1879 110 60 79557 14625 28910 37554 19990 0  8,327  182685 

Lahore 2943 2323 36686 176392 16815 109985 18959 14056 0  52,145  378159 

Layyah 0 0 0 61280 14780 8900 3500 0 0  19,073  88460 

Lodhran 0 0 0 9140 0 2600 0 7975 0  630  19715 

M.B Din 0 2721 0 105525 7027 16363 16239 3935 0  3,803  151810 

Mianwali 0 630 2170 87204 30236 25458 21860 6374 0  3,835  173932 

Multan 0 0 0 59643 2361 18228 0 31278 0  6,386  111510 

Muzaffargarh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  19,613  0 

Nankana Sahib 0 40 130 111072 11544 12156 17950 13862 0  2,417  166754 

Narowal 654 1723 7722 58306 6349 247 14174 25183 0  4,850  114358 

Okara 0 750 0 80563 3770 40212 16800 4928 0  10,229  147023 

Pakpattan 0 320 0 111749 13398 8990 6066 9586 0  13,684  150109 

RY Khan 0 0 0 58144 8275 19962 9710 21314 0  9,459  117405 

Rajanpur 0 2990 10670 93047 11723 27820 19490 1358 0  13,763  167098 

Rawalpindi 9698 8686 2152 49222 30924 150061 7766 32525 0  37,886  291034 

Sahiwal 0 424 6943 21777 4619 15070 5643 12206 0  2,593  66682 

Sargodha 520 250 5608 46224 19754 35029 13936 13191 0  15,607  134512 

Sheikhupura 0 18453 26066 42459 33931 95877 68234 0 0  12,103  285020 

Sialkot 0 1420 3550 38410 14288 46962 7090 15286 0  4,477  127006 

Toba Tek Singh 843 1880 0 107778 8285 1986 17280 13308 0  4,471  151360 

Vehari 0 70 0 65254 2049 29520 49240 410 0  34,499  146543 

Total 49879 68671 150296 2404716 532670 883280 665821 350390 0 451,910 5142484 

Vaccines Stock Available 
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